Civilingenigr i produktionsledelse med specialisering i
virksomhedssystemer/Engineering: Operations and Supply Chain
Management 8. Semester uden kommentarer

Overall, how do you assess the past semester?

Respondents
Very good - 1
Good | 8% 1
Average 62% 8
Poor 15% 2
Very poor - 1
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Projekt

1. How do you think the content of the project as a whole has contributed to satisfy its learning
goals?

Respondents
Very good 4
Good 15% 2
Average 31% 4
Poor 23% 3
Very poor | 0% 0
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2. How well do you think the project framework (group work, guidance, scale etc.) has contributed
to satisfy the learning goals of the project?

Respondents
Very good 3
Good 46% 6
Average 23% 3
Poor | 8% 1
Very poor | 0% 0

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%



3. How do you rate your own effort during the project phase as a whole?

Respondents
Very good 2
Good 54% 7
Average 23% 3
Poor | 8% 1
Very poor | 0% 0
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4. How well do you think the PBL-oriented approach has worked to help you solve new problems
and tackle academic challenges?

Respondents
Very good 4
Good 46% 6
Average 15% 2
Poor | 0% 0
Very poor P 1
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Business Intelligence and Analytics
1. What is your overall assessment of the content of the course (curriculum and learning goals)?

Respondents
Very good - 2
Good 33% 4
Average 25% 3
Poor 25% 3
Very poor | 0% 0
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2. How well do you think the teaching method has contributed to satisfy the learning goals of the
course?

Respondents
Very good - 1
Good 27% 3
Average 55% 6
Poor | 9% 1
Very poor | 0% 0
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3. On average, how many hours have you spent on each lecture (this includes preparation,
participation, assignment work etc.)

Respondents
0-4 hours 5
4-7 hours 36% 4
7-10 hours | 9% 1
10-13 hours | 9% 1
13+ hours | 0% 0
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4. How much time have you spent on this course compared with the time you have spent on other
educational activities in the semester?

Respondents
Less time 3
The same time 73% 8
More time | 0% 0
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Manufacturing and Supply Chain Systems

1. What is your overall assessment of the content of the course (curriculum and learning goals)?

Respondents
Very good - 2
Good 18% 2
Average 36% 4
Poor 27% 3
Very poor | 0% 0
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2. How well do you think the teaching method has contributed to satisfy the learning goals of the
course?

Respondents
Very good — 3
Good 9% 1
Average 45% 5
Poor 18% 2
Very poor | 0% 0

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%



3. On average, how many hours have you spent on each lecture (this includes preparation,
participation, assignment work etc.)
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4. How much time have you spent on this course compared with the time you have spent on other

educational activities in the semester?
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Development of Quality, Risk, and Project Management System 2
1. What is your overall assessment of the content of the course (curriculum and learning goals)?

Respondents
Very good - 2
Good 36% 4
Average | 0% 0
Poor 18% 2
Very poor _ 3
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2. How well do you think the teaching method has contributed to satisfy the learning goals of the
course?

Respondents
Very good - 2
Good 27% 3
Average 27% 3
Poor | 9% 1
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3. On average, how many hours have you spent on each lecture (this includes preparation,
participation, assignment work etc.)

Respondents
4-7 hours 64% 7
7-10 hours 9% 1
10-13 hours 9% 1
13+ hours | 0% 0
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4. How much time have you spent on this course compared with the time you have spent on other
educational activities in the semester?

Respondents
Less time - 1
The same time 64% 7
More time 27% 3
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Studiemiljgspgrgsmal

Do you agree or disagree with the following statements? - The premises are suitable for teaching

(equipment, indoor climate, interior design, etc.)

Completely agree _

Agree 44%
Neither agree nor disagree 11%
Disagree 22%
Completely disagree | 0%
Don't know/Not Applicable | 0%
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Do you agree or disagree with the following statements? - The premises are suitable for teaching

(equipment, indoor climate, interior design, etc.)

Completely agree _

Agree 33%
Neither agree nor disagree 11%
Disagree 33%
Completely disagree | 0%
Don't know/Not Applicable | 0%
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Do you agree or disagree with the following statements? - The university offers good social
facilities and spaces for taking breaks and socialising with fellow students

Respondents
Completely agree 2
Agree 56% 5
Neither agree nor disagree 11% 1
Disagree 11% 1
Completely disagree | 0% 0
Don't know/Not Applicable | 0% 0

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

Do you agree or disagree with the following statements? - | feel comfortable in my chosen degree
programme

Respondents
Completely agree 2
Agree 33% 3
Neither agree nor disagree 22% 2
Disagree 22% 2
Completely disagree | 0% 0
Don't know/Not applicable | 0% 0
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Do you agree or disagree with the following statements? - | feel that there is a great sense of
community in my degree programme

Respondents
Completely agree 3
Agree 0
Neither agree nor disagree 2
Disagree 3
Completely disagree 1
Don't know/Not applicable 0

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

Do you agree or disagree with the following statements? - | feel that there is a great academic
community in my degree programme.

Respondents
Completely agree 3
Agree | 0% 0
Neither agree nor disagree 33% 3
Disagree 3
Completely disagree | 0% 0
Don't know/Not applicable | 0% 0
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Have you experienced or been a victim of offensive or abusive behaviour and/or discrimination
during your studies (such as bullying, violence, sexual harassment, discrimination based on
gender, ethnicity, etc.)?

Respondents
Yes | 0% 0
No 8
Don't know/Prefer not to say 1
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Which type(s) of abusive behaviour and/or discrimination have you experienced during your
studies (Choose one or more of the following options)?

Respondents
Bullying 0
Physical violence 0
Sexual harassment 0
Threats 0
Discrimination based on my age 0
Discrimination based on my gender 0
Discrimination based on my sexual 0
orientation
Discrimination based on my ethnic
0
background
Discrimination based on my religious
. . 0
beliefs or outlook on life
Discrimination based on my physical 0
impairment or mental illness
Other 0
Prefer not to say 0
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Who has subjected you to abusive behaviour/discrimination during your studies (select one or
more of the following options)?

Respondents
Fellow students 0
Lecturers 0
Administrative staff 0
People from outside the university 0
Others 0
Prefer not to say 0

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
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